President:

Vice President:

1 VP Programs:

2" VP Ways & Means:
3" VP Membership:
4™ VP Hospitality:
Secretary:

Treasurer:

Auditor:

Historian:

Parliamentarian:

Volunteer Coordinator:

Sunshine:

8" Grade Party Chair:
Reflections:

Book Fair:

AR Coordinator:
Testing Week Snacks:

Bonita Council Rep:

Ramona PTA -Executive Board Roster 2011-2012

Rebecca Flores
Audrey Holloway
Kari Redman
Leslie Pichotta
Tina Hensley
Caroline Massro
Leah Barragan
Michelle Riddell
Julee Jackson

Shelley Johnson

Dominique Alvarez
Chriss Thompson
Tammi Casamassa
Susan Holcomb
Lisa Petersen

Suzanne Bombardier

Michel Snow

Jana Garcia

flores@bonita.k12.ca.us

happyholloways@msn.com

l4kredman@verizon.net

pichotta5S@adelphia.net

chensley6@verizon.net

caroline@amerifundsmarthomes.com

leahmbarragan@gmail.com

hr@2cpusa.com

j.jackson@bonita.k12.ca.us

shelley.johnson@bonita.k12.ca.us

roynonpta@gmail.com

c.thompson@bonita.k12.ca.us

t.casamassa@bonita.k12.ca.us

smh@capgroup.com

slspetersen@verizon.net

bombardier247 @earthlink.net

vintagerestore@msn.com

browneyegirl32@hotmail.com

909-720-0236

909-593-8161

909-592-4146

909-593-4359

909-593-0154

909-596-4999

909-596-3727

310-344-7198

909-896-3077

909-802-6601

909-596-2761

909-908-2201

909-286-5394

909-394-0733

909-772-3750

909-917-5772

909-593-8311



